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                                                                 STATISTICAL REPORT FOR DRAW 15
 
 
 
                                             Draw 15
 
                                     GAME SCORES FOR DRAW 15
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
 
A NB (Grattan)          1  1  0  1  0  2  0  2  1  X     8  06:49 
  BC (Bilesky)         *0  0  2  0  1  0  1  0  0  X     4  05:15 
 
B MB (Stoughton)        0  0  1  1  0  2  0  0  1  0     5  02:25 
  NT/YT (Koe)          *2  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  3     7  07:30 
 
C PEI (MacKenzie)      *0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  X  X     1  17:31 
  ON (Howard)           1  0  2  0  0  0  0  3  X  X     6  21:07 
 
D NL (Gushue)          *0  2  0  1  0  1  0  0  1  0     5  01:06 
  AB (Martin)           0  0  1  0  1  0  2  0  0  2     6  03:06 
 
 
  *last rock advantage
 
 
                        TEAM STANDINGS AFTER 15 DRAWS
 
                                                                FUTURE GAMES
              TEAM                       WINS     LOSSES          16    17
 
              ON (Howard)                 10         0            --   AB  
 
              NL (Gushue)                  7         3           QC     -- 
 
              MB (Stoughton)               7         3            --   BC  
 
              NO (Jacobs)                  6         3           NB    NS  
 
              QC (Menard)                  6         3           NL    SK  
 
              AB (Martin)                  6         4            --   ON  
 
              NB (Grattan)                 5         5           NO     -- 
 
              SK (Virtue)                  4         5           NT    QC  
 
              NT/YT (Koe)                  4         6           SK     -- 
 
              NS (Flemming)                1         8           PE    NO  
 
              PEI (MacKenzie)              1         9           NS     -- 
 
              BC (Bilesky)                 1         9            --   MB  
 
DRAW TIMES   DRAW 16: 03/08 15:30   DRAW 17: 03/08 21:30
 
ATTENDANCE   DRAW 15: 10178     TOTAL: 118413
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                                               SCORING AND PERCENTAGES SUMMARY FOR DRAW 15
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
A NB (Grattan)          1  1  0  1  0  2  0  2  1  X     8  06:49 
  BC (Bilesky)         *0  0  2  0  1  0  1  0  0  X     4  05:15 
 
    NB (Grattan)         #SH PTS PCT      BC (Bilesky)         #SH PTS PCT
  1 Pete Case             18  69  96    1 Aaron Watson          18  70  97
  2 Darren Roach          18  62  86    2 Derek Errington       18  62  86
  3 Jason Roach           18  67  93    3 Steve Kopf            18  63  88
  4 James Grattan         18  66  92    4 Andrew Bilesky        18  58  81
    Team Totals           72 264  92      Team Totals           72 253  88
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
B MB (Stoughton)        0  0  1  1  0  2  0  0  1  0     5  02:25 
  NT/YT (Koe)          *2  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  3     7  07:30 
 
    MB (Stoughton)       #SH PTS PCT      NT/YT (Koe)          #SH PTS PCT
  1 Mark Nichols          20  77  96    1 Robert Borden         20  65  81
  2 Reid Carruthers       20  68  85    2 Brad Chorostkowski    20  71  89
  3 Jon Mead              20  72  90    3 Tom Naugler           20  74  93
  4 Jeff Stoughton        19  68  89    4 Jamie Koe             19  62  82
    Team Totals           79 285  90      Team Totals           79 272  86
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
C PEI (MacKenzie)      *0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  X  X     1  17:31 
  ON (Howard)           1  0  2  0  0  0  0  3  X  X     6  21:07 
 
    PEI (MacKenzie)      #SH PTS PCT      ON (Howard)          #SH PTS PCT
  1 Sean Ledgerwood       16  60  94    1 Craig Savill          16  63  98
  2 Alex MacFadyen        16  57  89    2 Brent Laing           16  63  98
  3 Anson Carmody         16  51  80    3 Wayne Middaugh        16  59  92
  4 Eddie MacKenzie       16  43  67    4 Glenn Howard          16  59  92
    Team Totals           64 211  82      Team Totals           64 244  95
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
D NL (Gushue)          *0  2  0  1  0  1  0  0  1  0     5  01:06 
  AB (Martin)           0  0  1  0  1  0  2  0  0  2     6  03:06 
 
    NL (Gushue)          #SH PTS PCT      AB (Martin)          #SH PTS PCT
  1 Geoff Walker          20  75  94    1 Ben Hebert            20  72  90
  2 Adam Casey            20  69  86    2 Marc Kennedy          20  73  91
  3 Brett Gallant         20  71  89    3 John Morris           20  69  86
  4 Brad Gushue           20  71  89    4 Kevin Martin          20  74  93
    Team Totals           80 286  89      Team Totals           80 288  90
 
 
  *last rock advantage
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                   DRAW----->  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 AVG
   LEADS  
 1 Aaron Watson         BC    ** 89 91 ** 95 94 ** 96 91 ** 90 ** 94 96 97  93
 2 Pete Case            NB    94 91 ** 97 83 ** 95 88 ** 89 96 ** 99 ** 96  92
 2 Mark Nichols         MB    ** 89100 ** 95 89 ** 81 94 ** 99 ** 88 91 96  92
 4 Sean Ledgerwood      PE    94 88 ** 91 92 ** 94 95 ** 86 85 ** 95 ** 94  91
 4 Craig Savill         ON    ** 88 83 ** 88 83 ** 88 96 **100 ** 96 88 98  91
 6 Ben Hebert           AB    ** 90 92 ** 91 98 ** 85100 ** 89 ** 93 85 90  90
 6 Philippe Menard      QC    89 ** 83 83 ** 86 97 **100 95 ** 89 ** 88 **  90
 8 Geoff Walker         NL    86 88 ** 77 91 ** 88 93 ** 83 96 ** 90 ** 94  89
 9 Robert Borden        NT    88 89 ** 81 92 ** 90 97 ** 89 88 ** 85 ** 81  88
 + Garth Smith          MB    ** ** ** ** ** ** ** 88 ** ** ** ** ** ** **  88
10 Ryan Harnden         NO    85 ** 92 72 **100 89 ** 91 86 ** 83 ** 92 **  87
10 DJ Kidby             SK    84 ** 93 93 ** 67 92 ** 79 89 ** 91 ** 95 **  87
12 Kelly Mittelstadt    NS    89 ** 80 85 ** 93 88 ** 93 66 ** 86 ** 95 **  86
 + Karrick Martin       AB    ** ** ** ** ** 75 ** ** 94 ** ** ** ** ** **  84
 + Scott Howard         ON    ** ** ** ** ** 75 ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **  75
 + Matt Dumontelle      NO    ** **  0 ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **   0
 
   SECONDS
 + Kevi Whitehead       NT    ** ** ** **100 ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** 100
 + Scott Howard         ON    ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **100 ** ** ** ** ** ** 100
 + Kent Smith           NS    ** ** ** ** **100 ** ** 88 ** ** ** ** ** **  94
 1 Brent Laing          ON    ** 93 96 ** 88 93 ** 92 92 **100 ** 90 95 98  93
 2 Marc Kennedy         AB    ** 76 92 ** 89 88 ** 94 95 ** 94 **100 94 91  91
 + Philip Gorveatt      PE    ** ** ** ** ** ** ** 88 ** ** ** ** ** ** **  88
 3 Reid Carruthers      MB    ** 82 91 ** 79 88 ** 80 85 ** 94 ** 95 92 85  87
 4 Derek Errington      BC    ** 88 89 ** 89 76 ** 89 97 ** 85 ** 69 98 86  86
 4 Chris Schille        SK    83 ** 90 77 ** 91 85 ** 85 81 ** 91 ** 84 **  86
 4 E.J. Harnden         NO    94 ** 86 89 ** 93 78 ** 75 81 ** 85 ** 91 **  86
 7 Adam Casey           NL    82 88 ** 96 78 ** 85 88 ** 86 85 ** 80 ** 86  85
 7 Darren Roach         NB    73 84 ** 94 86 ** 95 88 ** 78 93 ** 73 ** 86  85
 9 Eric Sylvain         QC    79 ** 93 76 ** 74 86 ** 92 88 ** 90 ** 85 **  84
10 Graham Breckon       NS    73 ** 78 90 ** 80 81 ** 95 72 ** 80 ** 95 **  83
11 Brad Chorostkowski   NT    79 71 ** 76 98 ** 85 83 ** 60 84 ** 73 ** 89  79
11 Alex MacFadyen       PE    84 83 ** 83 75 ** 86 53 ** 69 76 ** 79 ** 89  79
 
   THIRDS 
 1 Wayne Middaugh       ON    ** 94 93 ** 90 84 ** 83 93 ** 96 ** 91 86 92  90
 1 Jon Mead             MB    ** 81 98 ** 94 83 ** 93 83 ** 93 ** 98 91 90  90
 3 Martin Crete         QC    91 ** 96 86 ** 78 89 ** 89 83 ** 96 ** 83 **  88
 4 Ryan Fry             NO    89 ** 89 94 ** 89 89 ** 77 86 ** 76 ** 92 **  87
 5 John Morris          AB    ** 80 94 ** 82 71 ** 84 93 ** 91 ** 84 93 86  86
 6 Braeden Moskowy      SK    82 ** 91 73 ** 76 88 ** 85 95 ** 88 ** 80 **  84
 6 Jason Roach          NB    68 64 ** 90 77 ** 86 94 ** 85 98 ** 91 ** 93  84
 6 Brett Gallant        NL    79 84 ** 86 80 ** 84 91 ** 90 75 ** 78 ** 89  84
 9 Tom Naugler          NT    72 79 ** 80 95 ** 68 90 ** 86 77 ** 75 ** 93  81
 9 Steve Kopf           BC    ** 81 79 ** 48 95 ** 70 94 ** 83 ** 76 93 88  81
11 Paul Flemming(S)     NS    66 ** 75 76 ** 73 72 ** 84 73 ** 85 ** 89 **  78
12 Anson Carmody        PE    81 75 ** 73 80 ** 71 70 ** 64 70 ** 86 ** 80  75
 
   SKIPS  
 1 Brad Gushue          NL    88 91 ** 89 90 ** 83 87 ** 94 84 ** 93 ** 89  89
 1 Glenn Howard         ON    ** 88 86 ** 89 93 ** 85 89 ** 88 ** 91 88 92  89
 3 Jeff Stoughton       MB    ** 81 91 ** 76 79 ** 93 83 ** 88 ** 86 92 89  85
 3 J. Michel Menard     QC    91 ** 90 86 ** 73 89 ** 92 78 ** 90 ** 79 **  85
 5 Kevin Martin         AB    ** 78 78 ** 80 68 ** 81 86 ** 84 ** 95 91 93  84
 6 Brad Jacobs          NO    79 ** 89 84 **100 70 ** 70 76 ** 79 ** 92 **  81
 6 Brock Virtue         SK    75 ** 76 70 ** 91 72 ** 81 98 ** 86 ** 81 **  81
 8 James Grattan        NB    81 59 ** 84 88 ** 78 79 ** 87 80 ** 76 ** 92  80
 9 Jamie Koe            NT    74 84 ** 80 90 ** 81 69 ** 82 64 ** 73 ** 82  78
 9 Andrew Bilesky       BC    ** 81 59 ** 61 86 ** 82 78 ** 85 ** 65 91 81  78
11 Ian Fitzner-LeBlanc  NS    55 ** 88 81 ** 64 69 ** 60 72 ** 78 ** 90 **  74
12 Eddie MacKenzie      PE    70 66 ** 73 70 ** 78 64 ** 72 88 ** 82 ** 67  73
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                                          POSITIONAL CUMULATIVE PERCENTAGES REPORT CONTINUED
 
 
                   DRAW----->  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 AVG
   TEAMS
 1 ON (Howard)                ** 91 89 ** 89 88 ** 87 93 ** 96 ** 92 89 95  91
 2 MB (Stoughton)             ** 83 95 ** 86 84 ** 87 86 ** 93 ** 92 91 90  89
 3 AB (Martin)                ** 81 89 ** 86 79 ** 86 93 ** 89 ** 93 91 90  88
 4 QC (Menard)                87 ** 91 83 ** 78 90 ** 93 86 ** 91 ** 83 **  87
 4 NL (Gushue)                84 88 ** 87 85 ** 85 90 ** 89 85 ** 85 ** 89  87
 6 NB (Grattan)               79 75 ** 91 84 ** 89 87 ** 84 92 ** 85 ** 92  85
 6 NO (Jacobs)                87 ** 87 85 ** 96 82 ** 78 83 ** 81 ** 92 **  85
 6 BC (Bilesky)               ** 84 79 ** 73 88 ** 84 90 ** 86 ** 76 94 88  85
 6 SK (Virtue)                81 ** 88 78 ** 82 84 ** 83 91 ** 89 ** 85 **  85
10 NT/YT (Koe)                78 81 ** 79 94 ** 81 85 ** 79 78 ** 76 ** 86  82
11 NS (Flemming)              71 ** 80 83 ** 79 77 ** 85 71 ** 82 ** 92 **  81
12 PEI (MacKenzie)            83 78 ** 80 79 ** 82 73 ** 73 79 ** 85 ** 82  79
 
**did not play
 +player unranked due to insufficient games
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                                                             TEAM WIN/LOSS GRID AFTER 15 DRAWS
 
 
                                            SECTION A
 
        AB    NO    NT    NB    QC    NS    NL    SK    PE    MB    ON    BC    
 
 
AB       *     L     W     L     L     W     W     W     W     L     *     W  
 
 
NO       W     *     W     *     W     *     L     L     W     W     L     W  
 
 
NT       L     L     *     W     L     W     L     *     W     W     L     L  
 
 
NB       W     *     L     *     L     W     L     W     W     L     L     W  
 
 
QC       W     L     W     W     *     W     *     *     W     L     L     W  
 
 
NS       L     *     L     L     L     *     L     L     *     L     L     W  
 
 
NL       L     W     W     W     *     W     *     W     W     L     L     W  
 
 
SK       L     W     *     L     *     W     L     *     W     L     L     W  
 
 
PE       L     L     L     L     L     *     L     L     *     L     L     W  
 
 
MB       W     L     L     W     W     W     W     W     W     *     L     *  
 
 
ON       *     W     W     W     W     W     W     W     W     W     *     W  
 
 
BC       L     L     W     L     L     L     L     L     L     *     L     *  
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                                                                         GAME SCORES BY DRAW
 
 
DRAW       A           B           C           D
 
  1      NO   11     NB    4    *NS    2    *SK    4     
        *NT    6    *QC    5     NL   10     PE    3     
 
  2      NL    8     AB    4     NT   10     ON    8     
        *PE    3    *MB    5    *NB    7    *BC    4     
 
  3     *QC    8    *BC    3     SK    5     NS    4     
         AB    4     NO    9    *ON    7    *MB    9     
 
  4     *NB    8     NL    7    *NO   10     QC    6     
         NS    4    *SK    2     PE    4    *NT    3     
 
  5     *ON    8     PE    3    *BC    3    *NL    7     
         MB    5    *NT    8     AB   10     NB    6     
 
  6      BC    1     NS    2    *QC    6     AB    1     
        *SK    4    *ON   10     MB    7    *NO    8     
 
  7      PE    5     SK    8    *NL    9     NT    9     
        *QC    8    *NB    9     NO    8    *NS    6     
 
  8     *AB    5    *MB    9     ON    7    *BC    3     
         NB    6     PE    2    *NT    4     NL    6     
 
  9      NO    2     QC    9    *AB    9    *MB    7     
        *ON    8    *BC    3     NS    3     SK    6     
 
 10     *SK    7     NT    3     NB    8    *NO    6     
         NS    2    *NL    7    *PE    6     QC    4     
 
 11      NT    3     ON    7    *MB    9    *PE   10     
        *AB    8    *NB    3     NL    5     BC    7     
 
 12                  NO    6     NS    5                 
                    *SK    7    *QC    8                 
 
 13     *ON    6     PE    2     NT    7     NB    5     
         NL    5    *AB    7    *BC    8    *MB    6     
 
 14      MB    4     BC    6    *AB    6    *QC    2     
        *NO    9    *NS    9     SK    5     ON    4     
 
 15      NB    8     MB    5    *PE    1    *NL    5     
        *BC    4    *NT    7     ON    6     AB    6     
 
 16      NS          NL          NO          SK          
         PE          QC          NB          NT          
 
 17      QC          AB          BC          NS          
         SK          ON          MB          NO          
 
                                   --- END OF ROUND ROBIN ---
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